
                        #studentfriendly Company List

COMPANY BOOTH WEBSITE

Abitibi Geophysics 1329 www.ageophysics.com

BacTech Environmental Corporation 3239 www.bactechgreen.com 

City of Greater Sudbury 653 www.investsudbury.ca 

Eldorado Gold Corporation 2314 www.eldoradogold.com 

Fireweed Metals Corporation 3112A www.fireweedmetals.com 

Gekko Systems 305 www.gekkos.com 

IAMGOLD Corporation 2522 www.iamgold.com 

IMDEX 323 & 514 www.imdexlimited.com 

Independent Mining Consultants Inc. 719 www.imctucson.com 

Knight Piésold Ltd. 1041 www.knightpiesold.com 

Krux Analytics 517 www.kruxanalytics.com 

Lamontagne Geophysics Ltd. 1103 www.lamontagnegeophysics.com 

Lundin Group 2515 www.thelundingroup.com 

Major Drilling 330 www.majordrilling.com 

MBI Global Inc. 751 www.mbiglobal.ca  

Menard Canada 1429 www.menardcanada.ca 

Micromine 601 www.micromine.com

MineConnect 6501N https://mineconnect.com

Ontario Geological Survey, Ministry of Mines 637
www.ontario.ca/page/summer-work-

experience-geoscience-students

Orix Geoscience 353 www.orixgeo.com

Piteau Associates Engineering Ltd. 523 www.piteau.com

Professional Geoscientists Ontario 851 www.pgo.ca

Purple Rock Inc. 6235N purplerock.ca

Satarla 6126N www.satarla.com

Seequent 829 www.seequent.com 

Teck Resources Ltd. 2509 www.teck.com

Tempest Minerals Ltd. 3023 www.tempestminerals.com

University of Waterloo 945 uwaterloo.ca

Vale Base Metals 2305 valejobs.ca

Veracio 853 www.veracio.com

Watts, Griffis and McOuat Ltd. (WGM) 901 www.wgm.ca

WSP 340 www.wsp.com/mining

Wyloo 2631 Wyloo.com

Xcalibur Smart Mapping 203 www.xcaliburmp.com
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